
RETHINK.  RECREATE.  REDEVELOP.

KEARNY
COMMONS

175 PASSAIC AVENUE, KEARNY, NJ 07032



Kearny Commons is located in a true central business district benefiting from major 

redevelopment and community gentrification. The area’s tremendous population 

density is attributed to being located close to the city of Newark and surrounded 

by sub-division housing and multi-family residential. The property services Kearny, 

Harrison, North Newark, North Arlington and Lyndhurst. The property is located 

across the river from the city of Newark is across the river and is easily accessible 

from Jersey City.
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P O P U L AT I O N

270,139
Tru Trade*

385,579
3 Mile

779,445
5 Mile

FA M I LY  H O U S E H O L D S

95,350
Tru Trade*

143,129 
3 Mile

286,163 
5 Mile

AV E R A G E  H H  I N C O M E

$65,855 
Tru Trade*

$80,401
3 Mile

$92,047 
5 Mile

C O L L E G E  E D U C AT I O N

20.6% 
Tru Trade*

24.9% 
3 Mile

29.8% 
5 Mile

Sources: ESRI and CreditnTell. CreditnTell’s Tru Trade is based 
on geo-fenced data embedded in over 500 applications on 
tens of millions of mobile devices nationwide.

DEMOGRAPHICS

URBAN EDGE PROPERTIES

TRADE AREA

*Tru Trade Area; 2.5 Miles
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PASSAIC AVENUE

Serving the dense population of Newark and with New York City right next door, Kearny Commons is in a prime location 

directly off Passaic and Bergen Avenues. This property offers quick service food, fitness, apparel and more. 

AERIAL
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SITE PLAN

1	 LA Fitness	 58,652

2	 Marshalls	 30,029

4	 Burger King	 3,395

5	 Applebee’s	 6,200

7	 Wells Fargo Bank	 3,750

8	 Starbucks	 2,007	

TENANTS	 SQFT

Total SF	 123,345

Parking Spaces	 747

Parking Ratio	 6 : 1,000 SF
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GRAPHIC SCALE   
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PROPOSED  SITE  REDEVELOPMENT  SD-15  7/31/2017 
PROP. PARKING TOTAL : 691 REG. + 26 HC = 917 SPACES     
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SPACE  STORE                                        SF
1 LA Fitness #32374 58,652
2 Marshalls 30,029
4 Burger King 3,395
5 Applebee's 6,200
7 Wells Fargo Bank 3,750
8 Starbucks #48184 2,007
9 Ulta 10,025

10 Hand & Stone Massage 2,342
11 AT&T - Coming Soon 1,469

12A European Wax Center - Coming Soon1,409
12B &Pizza - Coming Soon 2,316

13 Torshi 1,751

Total 123,345
Parking Spaces 765
Parking Ratio 6.112 per 1,000 sf

KEARNY COMMONS
175 Passaic Avenue, Kearny, NJ, 07032, Hudson County

THIS EXHIBIT SHALL NOT BE DEEMED A WARRANTY, REPRESENTATION OR AGREEMENT BY LANDLORD THAT THE LAYOUT OR CONFIGURATION OF THE SHOPPING CENTER, OR ANY PART THEREOF, SHALL REMAIN AS SHOWN HEREON.  LANDLORD RESERVES THE RIGHT TO MODIFY THE SHOPPING CENTER, OR ANY PART THEREOF, IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE PROVISIONS OF THE LEASE.

9	 Ulta	 10,025

10	 Hand & Stone Massage	 2,342

11	 AT&T 	 1,469

12A	 European Wax Center	 1,409

12B	 Dave’s Hot Chicken	 2,316

13	 Torshi	 1,751	

TENANTS	 SQFT
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Corporate 
New York
888 Seventh Avenue, 6th Floor 

New York, New York, 10019 

General Inquiries:  

212.956.2556 

Leasing: 844.614.4114

Management 
New Jersey
210 Route 4 East

Paramus, New Jersey, 07652 

General Inquiries:  201.571.3500 

Leasing: 844.614.4114

Specialty Leasing 
Patricia Zafferese 
201.882.7506 
pzafferese@uedge.com

Leasing Agent  
Justin Lustig
201.571.3515 
jlustig@uedge.com

CONTACT US
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